415000104043

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	2000 000
, (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,
·		,
	(10	

Office Use Only



600273838476

06/15/15--01027--016 **130.00



BING B. L. Wall House T

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Slasher Vapes LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Gary Schiller Name of Person
Name of Person
Firm/Company
1/36 North St
Daytona Beach FL 32114 City/State and Zip Code Slusher Vapes & Yahoo, com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
Slushecus are Quite Log una
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
of thruck information concerning this namer, please can.
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

Slasher (Must end wit	h the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address	ess of the principal office	of the Limited Li	ability Company is:	
Principal (Office Address:		Mailing Address:	•
1121 11.014	5+	//	24 11-01/21	
1136 JUDITA	_ ب ب		56 NOTH ST	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent	nnot serve as its own Regi	Da.	Signature: u must designate an individual properties	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company car another business entity with an activ The name and the Florida street add	Registered Office, & Rennot serve as its own Register Florida registration.)	gistered Agent's stered Agent. You tare:	s Signature: u must designate an individual properties AHASSI	15 JUH 15
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company car another business entity with an activate name and the Florida street add	Registered Office, & Registered Serve as its own Register Florida registration.) ress of the registered agent Schill Nan	gistered Agent. You tare:	s Signature: u must designate an individual SEE ALASSEE OF FLORING SPEAKERS SEE OF FLORING SPEAKERS SPEAKERS SEE OF FLORING SPEAKERS SPEAK	15 JUH 15

- Pll

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Page 1 of 2

Gary Schiller 1136 North St Daytona Beach, FL 32114. THE STATE OF STATE 38
TALLAHASSEE FLOR
JUN 15 PH 4: 3
JUN 15 PH 4: 3
ASSEE FLOR
PH FE STAR 3
applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lise's records.
•
or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State

as